% Tecina Golf

Vi CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CANARIAS 2023
TECINA GOLF - 3 Y 4 DE JUNIO DE 2023

HORARIO DE SALIDAS 2* J. - DOMINGO

PARTIDO TEE HORA LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP06991455
CP05428981
CP06773167
CP02018133

CP31779270
CP17397418
CP02411871
CP05463230

CP31949546
CP04263746
CP05263961
CP06400956

CP06890162
CP04350266
CP31771159
CP09453584

CP09426361
CP31462352
CP04983787
CP31361213

CP05453585
CP22073897
CP01069626
CP01818173

CP01288651
CP02420749
CP29778911
CP02934282

FAUSSURIER, EMMANUEL

ZITZER, RAINER

MENDOZA ORTIZ , JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MACHADO MARIN, JAVIER

DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO M.
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
SUAREZ PADRON, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, NORBERTO

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LUIS MARIA
GALINDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIIO
FOEHRENBACH, JOHANNES

BONNE, BARTJE RAPHAEL

QUINN, ANDREW

MONZON DALESSANDRO, DARIO C.
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, IVAN

ARTACHO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
PEREZ OPRAY, JASON
SLADE, IAN

SANTANA CORUJO, AGUSTIN

ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO A.
BARTHEROTE, PATRICK

SUAREZ FUENTES, JAVIER
BENITEZ, EDUARDO

CARO-ACCINO, PEDRO

RUANO TRUJILLO, CANDIDO
HELLENAES, THOR

POGGIO VOORMOLEN, TOMAS
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CP02427693 DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA
8 1 9:10 CP02081757 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, SUSANA
CP02934280 POGGIO-STOLWERK, LOUISA

CP31160856 MARTIN ZUASTI, MIGUEL
CP05137603 RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
CP02044213 JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
CP09283760 ALAYON MELO, LUIS

9 1 9:20

CP04972436 FELLI, ADAM
CP02005117 GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
10 1 9:30 CP04159518 DELGADO FONTES, JESUS J.
CP04902827 MCKENNA , STEPHEN

PARTIDO TEE HORA LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP02744677 SAMUEL, JOHN

CP03381039 GOPAR, ANTONIO

CP22804288 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
CP04086547 LOWTHER, TONY

-t

CP02955964 SOSA DORESTE, JUSTO
CP02427692 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
CP05785063 GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANCISCO
CP01382408 URRIZA LOPEZ, INAKI

2 10 8:10

CP24081227 HERNANDEZ DIAZ , JUAN JESUS
CP06262770 ESTEVEZ SALIETO, ALEJANDRO
CP22926388 CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
CP28886527 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, VALENTIN C.

3 10 8:20

CP18409205 MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL
CP02010067 COLOGAN MACHADO, TOMAS
CP00971014 RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS
CP06970366 ANDRE, TROCH

4 10 8:30

CP04452741 HAYES, MARK

CP14363338 SUAREZ MARTIN, PEDRO LUIS
CP23279670 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
CP31805452 FERNANDEZ DUQUE, ADELMO MANUEL

5 10 8:40

CP22410952 ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
CP00886921 LUQUE HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE
CP04440326 PEREZ TABARES, ANDRONICO
CP16450424 MENDEZ PEREZ, FELIPE

6 10 8:50
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10

10

10

10

10

9:10

9:30

CP31760021
CP09260322
CP04456845

CP28894640
CP06923707
CP02243493

CP06970364
CP02242219
CP31804126

CP02896151
CP04350268

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
REVERON GOMEZ, VICTOR EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ SPINOLA, ALFONSO JESUS

SALLAMI, ABDELJALIL
MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO OSCAR
VAZQUEZ MOLINI , FRANCISCO JAVIER

JOHN, ROWNEY
JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO
MONZO CORDERO, JUAN BENIGNO

RANCANO PARADELA, MARIA J.B.
MORRIS, ROSALYN ANN
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